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Meeting Agenda

* Introductions

ICAD Task Force Findings & Recommendations

Considerations on Public Health Standards

Framework and Timeline for Recommendations and Discussion

Public Comment

Meeting Adjourn
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Name

Organization

Name

Organization

Arien Malec (Co-Chair)

David McCallie (Co-Chair)
Ricky Bloomfield

Cynthia Fisher

Valerie Grey

Jim Jirjis

Edward Juhn

Ken Kawamoto

Change Healthcare

Individual
Apple

PatientRightsAdvocate.org

New York eHealth
Collaborative

HCA Healthcare

Blue Shield of California

University of Utah Health

\ictor Lee

Leslie Lenert
Clem McDonald

Ming Jack Po
Raj Ratwani

Ram Sriram

Sasha TerMaat

Andrew Truscott

Clinical Architecture

Medical University of South
Carolina

National Library of Medicine

Ansible Health

MedStar Health

National Institute of Standards
and Technology

Epic

Accenture
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Alix Goss, ICAD Findings
& Recommendations
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Public Health Work Plan &
Prioritization
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Framework For
Recommendations
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HITAC ISP Task Force Timeline 2021

February March April May June
HITAC ONC charges HITAC to HITAC reviews ISP Task Force HITAC reviews and approves
convene ISP Task Force progress recommendations

ISP ISP Task Force launches and | ISP Task Force ISP Task Force develops draft ISP Task Force

Task begins meetings reviews ISA and | recommendations to add/modify submits final

Force identifies any “Interoperability Needs” for | recommendations
opportunities to | considerations in updates to the | to the HITAC for
update the ISA | ISA, including related standards approval

“Interoperability implementation specifications.
Needs” within ISP Task Force considers public
the ISA sections feedback in developing
to address recommendations.
HITAC priority
uses of health IT
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Priority

Impact

Levers

Project

* Health Equity Standards

* RWE/Comparative Effectiveness/RECOVERY EHR data use
Care plans and chronic disease burden management
Vaccine/Immunization Registry Reporting

Data sharing Federal & Commercial Health Care Entities

* Clinical/Admin Data & Standards Harm/Burden Reduction
Syndromic Surveillance

Contact and Exposure Notification

* PH Situational Awareness

Adverse Event Reporting

Patient to device (mobile, med device) linking

H M L Average

6 0 0 09.00
1 50 4.00
2 22 433
4 11 6.67
2 31 467
0 4 2 233
2 31 467
0 4 2 233
0 42 233
0 2 4 167
0O 06 1.00

H M L Average

4 20 7.00
6 00 9.00
3 30 6.00
1 32 333
1 41 3.67
1 41 367
1 32 333
1 23 3.00
0 33 200
0 2 4 167
0 2 4 167

H ML Average(H M L Average

2

1

3

4.00

4.67

2.67

3.00

3.33

4.33

2.00

1.00

1.33

2.67

1.33

Burden
2 31 467
0 51 267
2 22 433
0 51 267
1 41 367
1 50 4.00
0 51 267
0 6 0 3.00
0 51 267
0 33 200
0 15 133

Sum*

24.67

20.33

17.33

15.67

15.33

14.33

12.67

9.33

8.33

8.00

5.33
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Proposal

« Make recommendations on:
« Health Equity Standards

« RWE/Comparative Effectiveness/RECOVERY-type EHR data use

e Clinical/Administrative Data & Standards Harmonization and Burden Reduction

 Consider Recommendations on:
 PH Situational Awareness

« Care Plans/Chronic Dx Management (pending experts or TF deliberation)

« Data Sharing Federal & Commercial Entities (have experts, but timing issues)

» Defer Public Health recommendations to Public Health TF
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Task Force Work Timeline

This meeting & Homework: Discuss testimony & make high level recommendations

May 6 High Level Recommendations Draft & Task Force Discussion

May 10t & 11t (via email): Edits to Draft High Level Recommendations

May 13" Present Draft High Level Recommendations for HITAC Input

May 20t, 27t June 3 : Prepare, Discuss & Finalize Detailed Recommendations

June 10%: Present Final Recommendations
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Discussion
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Homework & Next Steps
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Public Comment

To make a comment please call:
Dial: 1-877-407-7192

(Once connected, press “*1” to speak)
All public comments will be limited to three minutes.

You may enter a comment in the
“Public Comment” field below this presentation.

Or, email your public comment to onc-hitac@accelsolutionsllc.com.

Written comments will not be read at this time,
but they will be delivered to members of the Task Force and made part of the Public Record.

S O


mailto:onc-hitac@accelsolutionsllc.com
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Meeting
Adjourned
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