

## **ISP Task Force Meeting**

Arien Malec, Co-Chair David McCallie, Co-Chair

Thursday, April 29, 2021



#### **Meeting Agenda**

- Introductions
- ICAD Task Force Findings & Recommendations
- Considerations on Public Health Standards
- Framework and Timeline for Recommendations and Discussion
- Public Comment
- Meeting Adjourn



#### **Task Force Roster**



Name	Organization	Name	
Arien Malec (Co-Chair)	Change Healthcare	Victor Lee	
David McCallie (Co-Chair)	Individual	Leslie Lenert	
Ricky Bloomfield	Apple	Clem McDonald	
Cynthia Fisher	PatientRightsAdvocate.org	Ming Jack Po	
√alerie Grey	New York eHealth Collaborative	Raj Ratwani	
Jim Jirjis	HCA Healthcare	Ram Sriram	
Edward Juhn	Blue Shield of California	Sasha TerMaat	
Ken Kawamoto	University of Utah Health	Andrew Truscott	







### Alix Goss, ICAD Findings & Recommendations





# Public Health Work Plan & Prioritization





#### Framework For Recommendations



#### HITAC ISP Task Force Timeline 2021

	February	March	April	Мау	June			
HITAC	ONC charges HITAC to convene ISP Task Force		ISP Task Force gress		s and approves endations			
ISP	ISP Task Force launches and	e develops draft	ISP Task Force					
Task	begins meetings	reviews ISA and	I recommendation	recommendations to add/modify				
Force		identifies opportunities to update the ISA "Interoperability Needs" within the ISA sections to address HITAC priority uses of health IT	considerations ISA, including implementatio ISP Task Force feedback i recomm	ability Needs" for in updates to the related standards on specifications. e considers public n developing endations.	recommendations to the HITAC for approval			

#### **Results of Priority Voting**

	Priority			Impact				Levers					В		
Project	н	ΜL	Average	н	M	L Av	erage	н	Μ	L	Average	н	Μ	L Average	Sum*
* Health Equity Standards	6	0 0	9.00	4	2	0	7.00	2	1	3	4.00	2	3	1 4.67	24.67
* RWE/Comparative Effectiveness/RECOVERY EHR data use	1	5 (	9 4.00	6	0	0 9	9.00	2	3	1	4.67	0	5	1 2.67	20.33
Care plans and chronic disease burden management	2	2 2	4.33	3	3	0	6.00	0	5	1	2.67	2	2	2 4.33	17.33
Vaccine/Immunization Registry Reporting	4	1 1	6.67	1	3	2	3.33	1	2	3	3.00	0	5	1 2.67	15.67
Data sharing Federal & Commercial Health Care Entities	2	3 1	4.67	1	4	1	3.67	1	3	2	3.33	1	4	1 3.67	15.33
* Clinical/Admin Data & Standards Harm/Burden Reduction	0	4 2	2.33	1	4	1	3.67	2	2	2	4.33	1	5	0 4.00	14.33
Syndromic Surveillance	2	3 1	4.67	1	3	2	3.33	0	3	3	2.00	0	5	1 2.67	12.67
Contact and Exposure Notification	0	4 2	2.33	1	2	3	3.00	0	0	6	1.00	0	6	0 3.00	9.33
* PH Situational Awareness	0	4 2	2.33	0	3	3	2.00	0	1	5	1.33	0	5	1 2.67	8.33
Adverse Event Reporting	0	2 4	1.67	0	2	4	1.67	0	5	1	2.67	0	3	3 2.00	8.00
Patient to device (mobile, med device) linking	0	0 6	5 1.00	0	2	4	1.67	0	1	5	1.33	0	1	5 1.33	5.33



#### **Proposal**

- Make recommendations on:
  - Health Equity Standards
  - RWE/Comparative Effectiveness/RECOVERY-type EHR data use
  - Clinical/Administrative Data & Standards Harmonization and Burden Reduction
- Consider Recommendations on:
  - PH Situational Awareness
  - Care Plans/Chronic Dx Management (pending experts or TF deliberation)
  - Data Sharing Federal & Commercial Entities (have experts, but timing issues)
- Defer Public Health recommendations to Public Health TF



#### **Task Force Work Timeline**

- This meeting & Homework: Discuss testimony & make high level recommendations
- May 6<sup>th</sup>: High Level Recommendations Draft & Task Force Discussion
- May 10<sup>th</sup> & 11<sup>th</sup> (via email): Edits to Draft High Level Recommendations
- May 13<sup>th</sup>: Present Draft High Level Recommendations for HITAC Input
- May 20<sup>th</sup>, 27<sup>th</sup>, June 3<sup>rd</sup> : Prepare, Discuss & Finalize Detailed Recommendations
- June 10<sup>th</sup>: Present Final Recommendations





#### **Discussion**



#### **Homework & Next Steps**



#### **Public Comment**

# To make a comment please call: **Dial: 1-877-407-7192**

(Once connected, press **"\*1**" to speak)

All public comments will be limited to three minutes.

You may enter a comment in the "**Public Comment**" field below this presentation.

Or, email your public comment to onc-hitac@accelsolutionsllc.com.

Written comments will not be read at this time, but they will be delivered to members of the Task Force and made part of the Public Record.

13





### Meeting Adjourned